Jun 21 2024 (17:52) India Rail Info 1

Durg - Raipur MEMU Special/08708 - MEMU - SECR
DURG/Durg Junction to DBEC/Deobaloda Charoda

Oh 21m - 17 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 DURG |Durg Junction 17:00 0 |1 0 46 |317 |SECR
2 |BQR |Bhilai Nagar 17:06 17:07 m |0 |1 5 66 |297 [SECR
3 |BPHB |Bhilai Power House 17:11 17:12 Tm [0 |1 9 71 (311 |SECR
4 |BIA Bhilai 17:16 17:17 m [0 |1 14 |57 |309 |SECR
5 |DBEC |Deobaloda Charoda 17:21 17:22 im [0 |1 17 |80 SECR
6 |DCAB |Bhilai D Cabin 17:24 17:25 m |0 |1 20 |53 (295 |SECR
7 |KMI  |Kumhari 17:30 17:31 im [0 |1 25 |74 |287 |SECR
8 |SZB Sarona 17:36 17:37 Tm (0 |1 31 48 282 |SECR
9 |SRWN |Saraswatinagar 17:41 17:42 Tm |0 |1 34 |8 292 |SECR
10 (R Raipur Junction 18:05 0 I 37 |- 315 |SECR

Jun 212024 (17:52) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



